
Needle EP USP Length Colour Cat. No Other  
information

HR: ½ circle, round body needle

HR 27 1.5
2
3

3.5 
4

4/0
3/0
2/0
0 
1

1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm 
1 x 75 cm

Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet 
Violet

DX 0265
DX 0266
DX 0267
DX 0268 
DX 0369

2 x HR 27

1.5
2
3

4/0
3/0
2/0

1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm

Violet
Violet
Violet

DX 5265
DX 5266
DX 5267

1.5 4/0 1 x 90 cm Violet DX 5295 

2 3/0 1 x 120 cm Violet DX 5297

HR 30 1.5 
2
3

3.5
4

4/0 
3/0
2/0
0
1

1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm 
1 x 75 cm

Violet  
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet

DX 0269  
DX 0270
DX 0271
DX 0272

 DX 0273 

2 x HR 30

2 3/0 1 x 90 cm Violet DX 5275

HR 37 

2 
3.5

3/0 
0

1 x 75 cm 
1 x 75 cm

Violet 
Violet

 
DX 0264  
DX 0356

HR 40

3
3.5
 4

2/0
0
1

1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm 
1 x 75 cm

Violet
Violet
Violet

DX 0275
DX 0276
DX 0277

3
4

2/0
1

1 x 90 cm
1 x 90 cm

Violet
Violet

DX 0375
DX 0377

4 1 1 x 150 cm Violet DX 0279

HR 45 

5 2 1 x 90 cm Violet DX 0378

POLYDOX

 A
bs

or
ba

bl
e 

- 

UK07

123
Needle EP USP Length Colour Cat. No Other  

information

HR: ½ circle, round body needle

HR 27 Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet 
Violet

2 x HR 27

Violet
Violet
Violet

Violet

Violet

HR 30 Violet  
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet

2 x HR 30

Violet

HR 37 

Violet 
Violet

HR 40

Violet
Violet
Violet

Violet
Violet

Violet

HR 45 

Violet

POLYDOX

HR: ½ circle, round body needleHR: ½ circle, round body needle

HR 40

3
4 1 1 x 90 cm DX 0377
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